108 Phenomenex
HP
LC
Chirex® is a registered trademark of Chirex, Inc. licensed to Phenomenex.
chirex® chiral columns
C
hi
re

hi
ra
l
&
 C
o
lu
m
b
us
for ID: 2.0 – 3.0 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
5 μm Starter™ Columns (mm)
		  Chirex Phase		  Bond		  Linkage		  50 x 4.6
Phase		  Description		  Type		  Type
3001 	 I	 (R)-PGLY and DNB	 I	 Covalent	 I	 Amide	 I	 00B-3001-E0
3010	  	 (S)-VAL and DNAn	   	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3010-E0
3011	 	 (S)-LEU and DNAn	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3011-E0
3014 	 	 (S)-VAL and (R)-NEA		 Covalent    	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3014-E0
3018 	 	 (S)-PRO and (R)-NEA		 Covalent    	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3018-E0
3019 	 	 (S)-LEU and (S)-NEA		 Covalent    	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3019-E0
3020 	 	 (S)-LEU and (R)-NEA		 Covalent    	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3020-E0
3022 	 	 (S)-ICA and (R)-NEA	 	 Covalent    	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3022-E0
3005	 	 (R)-NGLY and DNB	 	 Covalent	 	 Amide	 	 00B-3005-E0
3126	 	 (D)-Penicillamine	 	 Ion-Metal	 	 Lig Exchange	 00B-3126-E0
3012	 	 (R)-PGLY and DNAn	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 00B-3012-E0
5 μm Analytical and Guard Columns (mm)	 Analytical	 Guards
		  Chirex Phase		  Bond		  Linkage		  150 x 2.0		  250 x 2.0		  150 x 4.6		  250 x 4.6		  30 x 4.6
Phase		  Description		  Type		  Type
3001	 I	 (R)-PGLY and DNB	 I	 Covalent	 I	 Amide	 	 —	 I	 00G-3001-B0	 I	 00F-3001-E0	 I	 00G-3001-E0	 	 03A-3001-E0
3010	 	 (S)-VAL and DNAn	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 —	 	 —	 	 00F-3010-E0	 	 00G-3010-E0	 	 03A-3010-E0
3011	 	 (S)-LEU and DNAn	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 —	 	 —	 	 00F-3011-E0	 	 00G-3011-E0	 	 03A-3011-E0
3012	 	 (R)-PGLY and DNAn	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 —	 	 —	 	 00F-3012-E0	 	 00G-3012-E0	 	 03A-3012-E0
3014	 	 (S)-VAL and (R)-NEA	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 —	 	 00G-3014-B0	 	 —	 	 00G-3014-E0	 	 03A-3014-E0
3018	 	 (S)-PRO and (R)-NEA	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 —	 	 —	 	 00F-3018-E0	 	 00G-3018-E0	 	 03A-3018-E0
3019	 	 (S)-LEU and (S)-NEA	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 —	 	 —	 	 00F-3019-E0	 	 00G-3019-E0	 	 03A-3019-E0
3020	 	 (S)-LEU and (R)-NEA	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 00F-3020-B0	 	 —	 	 00F-3020-E0	 	 00G-3020-E0	 	 03A-3020-E0
3022	 	 (S)-ICA and (R)-NEA	 	 Covalent	 	 Urea	 	 00F-3022-B0	 	 00G-3022-B0	 	 00F-3022-E0	 	 00G-3022-E0	 	 03A-3022-E0
3005	 	 (R)-NGLY and DNB	 	 Covalent	 	 Amide	 	 —	 	 00G-3005-B0	 	 00F-3005-E0	 	 00G-3005-E0	 	 03A-3005-E0
3126	 	 (D)-Penicillamine	 	 Ion-Metal	 	 Lig Ex	 	 00F-3126-B0	 	 00G-3126-B0	 	 00F-3126-E0	 	 00G-3126-E0	 	 03A-3126-E0
See p. 90 for Chiral Method Development Kits.
See p. 345 for HPLC Column Chiller/Heater System (8-70 °C).
See p. 88 for Chiral Column Performance Check Standards.
Preparative Columns and Bulk Media are available in 15 and 30 μm